Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Design and specification are subjected to change without notice.
All product names referenced herein are registered trademarks of their respective companies.
Ordering Information
   SE5002D-Fm              P/N:1P1SE5002DFM01G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, Multimode fiber optics
   SE5002D-Fm-TB       P/N:1P1SE5002DFM02G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, Multimode fiber optics
   SE5002D-Fs              P/N:1P1SE5002DFS01G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, Single mode fiber optics
   SE5002D-Fs-TB        P/N:1P1SE5002DFS02G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, Single mode fiber optics
   SE5002D-SFP           P/N:1P1SE5002DSFP1G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, SFP
   SE5002D-SFP-TB      P/N:1P1SE5002DSFP2G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, SFP
   SE5002D                    P/N:1P1SE5002D0003G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, DB9, RJ45
   SE5002D-TB              P/N:1P1SE5002DTB01G
   2-port Industrial Serial Device Server, TB5, RJ45
Optional Accessories
   US315-12 (US-Y) Power Adapter         P/N:50500151120009G
   Y-Type (5.08 mm) power adaptor,100-240VAC input, 1.25A @ 12VDC output, US plug